2/16/23, 6:26

PM

PRR 840 ET (SCBA Reg #1100331)

Senepol Cattle Registration System

Basic Animal Info

Prime Rate Ranch (SCBA

Reg .
# 1100331 Breeder: ID 1000715)
Name: PRR 840 ET Present Leachman Cattle
Owner(s): Company (SCBA ID
1003006)
2/20/1999
RE: PRR LE: .
Tattoo 840 ET Sex: Bull - Toro
DOB: 11/29/1997 % . FULLBLOOD SENEPOL
Senepol:
EPDs
Birth | Weaning | Maternal | Maternal | Scrotal | Yearling
Weight | Weight Milk M & G | Circum | Weight
EPD 0.1 2 1 2 4
ACC| 0.5000| 0.4000 | 0.2000 0.1700
Pedigree
CN 1029
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1000420
CN 2192
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1003733
CN 825
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1000399
CN 4635
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1005760
CN 1090
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1000511
CN 2438
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1004883
CN 536
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1000341
PRR 840 ET
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1100331
WCS 604L
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1003065
WCS 410-S
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1004591
WCS 1954
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1000824
WC 7025
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1062922
WC 0412
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1003323
WC 5165
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1005233
WCS 3398
FULLBLOOD
SENEPOL
1002258

https://registry.senepolcattle.com/search/display_animal.html?id=1100331

E g MMI Genomics, INnc.

International Profile Certificate

8/17/11

Sample 1D -
Reg #
Tag/Tattoo
Name

073361A

Senepol
1100331
840LE
840ET PRR

Allele 1 Atiele 2
180 182
139 139
211 221
148 148
115 119
21a 21a
252 252
143 155
115 123
o1 o1
160 160

This DNA profile is standarized to the specifications
of the International Society of Animal Genetics

In no svent shall MM Genomics, Inc. ba liabla for incidantal, consequential, spacial, or othar damages of any natura,

e M Conarmie e has Bacn aavls o0 57 the posSimity of such Hamags

Gopyright ® 2002, by MMI Genormics, Inc. Al rights reserved

Eg MMI Genomics, INc.

International Profile Certificate

Marker Name

BM1824
BM2113
ETH10
ETH225
ETH3
INRA23
SPS115
TGLA122
TGLA126
TGLA227
TGLAS53

11/27/2007

Sample ID :  073361A

Breed : Senepol

Reg # : 1100331

Tag/Tattoo :  840LE

Name : 840ET PRR

Allele 1 Allele 2

180 182
139 139
21 221
148 148
115 119
214 214
252 252
143 155
115 123
91 91
160 160

This DNA profile is standarized to the specifications
of the International Society of Animal Genetics

In no event shall MMI Genomics, Inc. be liable for incidental, consequential, special, or other damages of any nature,

even if MMI Genomics, Inc. has been advised of the possibility of such damage.

Copyright © 2002, by MMI Genomics, Inc. All rights reserved.

12


https://registry.senepolcattle.com/search/display_animal.html?id=1000420
https://registry.senepolcattle.com/search/display_animal.html?id=1003733
https://registry.senepolcattle.com/search/display_animal.html?id=1000399
https://registry.senepolcattle.com/search/display_animal.html?id=1005760
https://registry.senepolcattle.com/search/display_animal.html?id=1000511
https://registry.senepolcattle.com/search/display_animal.html?id=1004883
https://registry.senepolcattle.com/search/display_animal.html?id=1000341
https://registry.senepolcattle.com/search/display_animal.html?id=1003065
https://registry.senepolcattle.com/search/display_animal.html?id=1004591
https://registry.senepolcattle.com/search/display_animal.html?id=1000824
https://registry.senepolcattle.com/search/display_animal.html?id=1062922
https://registry.senepolcattle.com/search/display_animal.html?id=1003323
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g MMI Genowmics, INc.

International Profile Certificate

11/27/2007
Sample ID:  073361A
Breed : Senepol
Reg #: 1100331
Tag/Tattoo :  840LE
Name : 840ET PRR
Marker Name Allele 1 Allele 2
BM1824 180 182
BM2113 139 139
ETH10 211 221
ETH225 148 148
ETH3 115 119
INRA23 214 214
SPS115 252 252
TGLA122 143 155
TGLA126 115 123
TGLA227 91 91
TGLA53 160 160

This DNA profile is standarized to the specifications
of the International Society of Animal Genetics

In no event shall MMI Genomics, Inc. be liable for incidental, consequential, special, or other damages of any nature,
even if MMI Genomics, Inc. has been advised of the possibility of such damage.

Copyright © 2002, by MMI Genomics, Inc. All rights reserved.
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